
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
4 

66 
6 

41 
73 
72 
84 
77 

555 
13 
96 
65 

Name 
Jokūbas BAGDONAVIČIUS 
Domantas KNYVA 
Ainis KLIMAVIČIUS 
Siim LEEDMAA 
Džiugas BUDRYS 
Aleks JUTKEVICIUS 
Ken Oskar ALGRE 
Edgaras KELMAS 
Tautvydas SVIKLAS 
Anton ASTASHENKO 
Margus KUKK 
Kipras JURSE 

Nat/State 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 
EST 
LTU 
LTU 
EST 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 
EST 
LTU 

Class 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 MASTERS 
KZ2 
KZ2 MASTERS 
KZ2 

Championship Points 
20 
15 
17 
13 
11 
10 

8 
9 
6 
4 
5 
7 

SH  
20 
17 
13 
15 
11 

9 
10 

8 
7 
6 
5 
0 

Total points 
40 
32 
30 
28 
22 
19 
18 
17 
13 
10 
10 

7 
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Bačiūnų kartodromas 1,130 km 


